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Rang Name Vorname Jg Ort Resultat
1 Waltert Liam 2011 Obernau 97
2 Brunner Celine 2011 Obernau 97
3 Hoch Linus 2011 Obernau 93
4 Fuchs Kaito 2011 Rothenburg 92
5 Lindauer Louie 2014 Dagmersellen 90
6 Micsik Michael 2010 Obernau 90
7 Wey Julian 2014 Dagmersellen 89
8 Zihlmann Carina 2011 Fischbach 89
9 Fuchs Kenji 2016 Rothenburg 86

10 Vasconcelles Diego 2014 Obernau 83
11 Hodel Matthias 2013 Dagmersellen 78
12 Rohrhirs Max 2015 Altbüron 76
13 Stalder Dominik 2015 Dagmersellen 74
14 Greber Bonnie 2015 Dagmersellen 67
15 Stalder Rahel 2017 Dagmersellen 66
16 Greber Jule 2017 Dagmersellen 64
17 Bossert Yannick 2015 Altbüron 59
18 Anna Rohrhirs 2017 Altbüron 53
19 Luina Bossert 2017 Altbüron 52
20 Hodel Rebecca 2017 Dagmersellen 48
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Rang Name Vorname Jahrganng Ort Resultat
1 Hodel Florian 2011 Dagmersellen 93
2 Kipfer Hannes 2010 Dagmersellen 92
3 Brunner Remo 2010 Obernau 89
4 Kuonen David 2011 Dagmersellen 81
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Rang Name Vorname Jahrganng Ort Resultat
1 Ambauen Lisa 2008 Büren Oberdorf 98
2 Lustenberger Nik 2008 Rothenburg 96
3 Würsch Matteo 2008 Büren Oberdorf 96
4 Zimmermann Maja 2009 Büren Oberdorf 93
5 Achermann Leandra 2009 Büren Oberdorf 93
6 Fleischli Patrik 2008 Dagmersellen 93
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Rang Name Vorname Jahrganng Ort Resultat
1 Ambauen Lisa 2008 Büren Oberdorf 98
2 Waltert Liam 2011 Obernau 97
3 Brunner Celine 2011 Obernau 97
4 Lustenberger Nik 2008 Rothenburg 96
5 Würsch Matteo 2008 Büren Oberdorf 96
6 Hoch Linus 2011 Obernau 93
7 Hodel Florian 2011 Dagmersellen 93
8 Zimmermann Maja 2009 Büren Oberdorf 93
9 Achermann Leandra 2009 Büren Oberdorf 93

10 Fleischli Patrik 2008 Dagmersellen 93
11 Fuchs Kaito 2011 Rothenburg 92
12 Kipfer Hannes 2010 Dagmersellen 92
13 Lindauer Louie 2014 Dagmersellen 90
14 Micsik Michael 2010 Obernau 90
15 Wey Julian 2014 Dagmersellen 89
16 Zihlmann Carina 2011 Fischbach 89
17 Brunner Remo 2010 Obernau 89
18 Fuchs Kenji 2016 Rothenburg 86
19 Vasconcelles Diego 2014 Obernau 83
20 Kuonen David 2011 Dagmersellen 81
21 Hodel Matthias 2013 Dagmersellen 78
22 Rohrhirs Max 2015 Altbüron 76
23 Stalder Dominik 2015 Dagmersellen 74
24 Greber Bonnie 2015 Dagmersellen 67
25 Stalder Rahel 2017 Dagmersellen 66
26 Greber Jule 2017 Dagmersellen 64
27 Bossert Yannick 2015 Altbüron 59
28 Anna Rohrhirs 2017 Altbüron 53
29 Luina Bossert 2017 Altbüron 52
30 Hodel Rebecca 2017 Dagmersellen 48
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Gruppe

Hostetten
1 Achermann Leandra 93

Ambauen Lisa 98
Würsch Matteo 96

287

Obernau 1
2 Brunner Celine 97

Hoch Linus 93
Micsik Michael 90

280

Mer träffe
3 Kipfer Hannes 92

Hodel Florian 93
Fleischli Patrik 93

278

4 Lustenberger Nik 96
Fuchs Kaito 92
Fuchs Kenji 86

274

5 Obernau 2
Brunner Remo 89
Vasconcelles Diego 83
Waltert Liam 97

269

Banane Altbüron
6 Max Rohrhirs 76

Yannick Bossert 59
Anna Rohrhirs 53

188
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